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Symbol overview

E27

Compact fluorescent lamp with external control gear

LED

Fluorescent tube

Class II luminaire :   
Continuous enclosure of insulating material which envelopes all dangerous parts

Degrees of protection provided by the enclosure : 
- 1st digit: protection against solid objects 

- 2nd digit: protection against liquids

Protection Index against mechanical impact

Glowing wire based test

Suitable for direct mounting on normally flammable surfaces

CE "European Conformity"

Vandal-resistant 
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ABB lighting
Presentation

ABB lighting

For the past 80 years ABB lighting products have been designed 
and manufactured in Lyon, France in strict conformity with 
French and European quality standards (CE, NF).

The key factor to this success was the company’s ability to 
listen carefully to the requirements of wholesalers, installers, 
and architects, and design products in line with the needs of 
the commercial and residential sector.

Key points and philosophy

ABB lighting has its focus on lighting solutions for commercial 
and residential buildings. This strategy enables it to come up 
constantly with innovative products dedicated to the needs of 
stakeholders in this specific market segment.

The added values derive from three factors, which are the main 
focus of every product development. 

Design 
The design gives to the product the esthetical aspect abso-
lutely necessary to melt the product into the environment. The 
light source should be invisible.

Performance 
To ensure brilliant features, the cutting edge LED chips are  
selected and electronic drivers are designed for our products.

Quality 
All the materials and devices used in the product manufacturing 
are top quality to ensure premium solutions. Each product 
includes an optical system to have the best quality of light, and 
to reduce glare.
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Lighting
General skills

Basic concept 

CRI: Color Rendering Index 
CRI describes the ability of a light source to reproduce the 
colors of objects in comparison with an ideal or natural light 
source. CRI is always between 0 and 100. Natural light has the 
best CRI possible i.e 100.

Color of temperature 
Color temperature refers to a characterization of the spectral 
properties of a light source. Low color temperature is the 
warmest, the most orange light while high color temperature is 
the coldest, the bluest light. The standard unit of measurement 
for color temperature is Kelvin (K).

Luminous flux 
In lighting, the luminous flux is the quality of light emitted in all 
directions around the source. This is the measure of the per-
ceived power of light. Units: Lumen (lm).

Lux 
The Lux (symbol: lx) is the standard unit of luminance and lumi-
nous emittance, measuring luminous flux per unit area. This is 
the quantity of light on a surface.

Efficiency 
This is the performance of a light source, the quantity of elec-
tricity (W) needed to produce a lumen. Unit: lm/W. 

The technologies 

There are different ways to obtain light. Throughout history the 
light sources have changed, and different technologies have 
evolved. 

Incandescent 
In spite of a perfect quality of light, this light source is outdated 
because of a very low efficiency. This solution has been banned 
by European regulations.

Halogen 
Working on the same technological principle than the incan-
descent lamp, this solution has a better efficiency due to the 
halogen gas contained in the bulb. However, this isn’t enough 
for it to be regarded as an environmentally friendly solution.

Fluorescent 
Compact fluorescent lamps allow up to 80 % energy saving in 
comparison to the incandescent technology. Available in differ-
ent color temperature and with ballast integrated or not, CFL is 
a good alternative for green lighting solution. 

LED 
The future of lighting. The performances of this technology 
makes it possible to reduce the carbon foot print of the build-
ing and achieve substantial cost saving.
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LED
Cutting edge technology

LED vision

In order to drive innovation ABB has established two of its own 
laboratories in Lyon, where products are developed and tested 
against high French and European standards. The facilities are 
located in close proximity to the manufacturing plant, in order 
to ensure the quickest reaction time for our customers. 

Our LED products are using the last generation of LEDs to 
offer the best performance for your application. The LEDs are 
fixed into an aluminum diffuser to optimize heat dissipation and 
improve life time. Thanks to a special polycarbonate dedicated 
to LED, the transmission and the uniformity across the diffuser 
is state-of-the-art. These features make it a premium solution 
for LED lighting. 

Because LED is very sensitive to high temperatures, a special 
driver with a self-protected system is designed: in case of an 
increase of the operating temperature, a thermal protection 
adapt the nominal current to protect the LED and extend the 
life time. 

LED advantage

Eco friendly 
Using cutting edge LED technology, to reduce the carbon 
footprint and the total cost of ownership of the building.

Heat management 
Aluminum-based heat sink for optimized heat dissipation. 
 
Maintenance savings 
Very long life time up to 50 000 hours (70 % lumen 
maintenance at to 25 °C). 

Instant light 
100 % of the light output is available instantly even in low 
temperature conditions. 
 
Clever electronic devices 
Integrated driver designed internally to perfectly protect and 
run the LED chip.
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LED
The future of lighting

Why using LED?

LED, a cutting edge technology
Today, LED (Light-Emitting Diode) is established as a global 
lighting source and gives a concrete answer to reduce the CO2 
emission and carbon footprint of a building, and to decrease 
total cost of ownership. Historically used for ambiance and 
decorative lighting, LED chips reach today incredible technical 
features. The quality of light (Color rendering Index, CRI), 
efficiency and cost enable a generalization of the applications 
from ambiance to general lighting.
 
LED, no maintenance
In the ABB strategy, quality is always in the focus. Using the 
last generation of LED chips, we ensure the highest quality, 
which means a long life time, luminous flux stability, color 
temperature homogeneity, CRI, and heat radiation. Drivers, 
which are necessary to supply constant current to the LED, 
are designed internally in order to drive the LED chip at its 
optimal current. This way the LEDs do not only save you 
money through reduced energy consumption, but also through 
reduced maintenance expenses.
 

The perfect technology for presence detector and timer 
Compact fluorescent lamps (CFL) showed, in some applications 
their limits. In fact, used on a timer or on a presence detector, 
the LED appears to be the most adapted solution. Indeed, unlike 
to the LED and because of the high sensibility to switch cycles, 
the life time of CFL will decrease dramatically. The electronic 
systems implemented by ABB are conceived to protect the LED 
technology. In fact electronic devices are added to the driver 
in order to protect the LED against overheating and create an 
innovative solution to be used in the most extreme conditions. 
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Product overview

Range Sextan 
Sextan 

Premium
Sextan Premium 

Wall-mounted
Atoll C320 Squad Alium H350 Option Dune Lips Havana Axiome Eo

Dimensions ø350 x 102 mm ø350 x 102 mm
372 x 168 x 102 mm
372 x 112 x 166 mm

320 x 320 x 103 mm ø350 x 110 mm ø300 x 116 mm ø350 x 105 mm ø300 x 116 mm ø245 x 97 mm 378 x 157 x 95 mm 165 x 285 x 97 mm
ø260 x 98 mm 
ø320 x 100 mm

445 x 64 x 90 mm

IK rating
IK

IK10 IK10 IK02 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK07 IK02 IK10 IK07

IP rating
IP

IP55 IP55 IP44 IP54 IP65 IP44 IP65 IP44 IP44 IP54 IP54 IP54 IP24

Vandal-resistant ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ — ✔ —

Glow wire test °C 850°C 850°C 850°C 850°C 850°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C

Sources

Separate electronic 
ballast ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

LED ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ — — ✔ — — — ✔ —

E27  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

Installation

Indoor ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Outdoor ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

Wall-mounted ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Ceiling-mounted ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ — — ✔ —

Material

Ring Polycarbonate Aluminium — Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Aluminium — Polypropylène Polycarbonate — Polycarbonate Polycarbonate —

Body — — Aluminium — — — — — — Polycarbonate — — —

✔ ✔ — ✔ — — — — — — — — —

Page 9 10 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 29 31 33
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Range Sextan 
Sextan 

Premium
Sextan Premium 

Wall-mounted
Atoll C320 Squad Alium H350 Option Dune Lips Havana Axiome Eo

Dimensions ø350 x 102 mm ø350 x 102 mm
372 x 168 x 102 mm
372 x 112 x 166 mm

320 x 320 x 103 mm ø350 x 110 mm ø300 x 116 mm ø350 x 105 mm ø300 x 116 mm ø245 x 97 mm 378 x 157 x 95 mm 165 x 285 x 97 mm
ø260 x 98 mm 
ø320 x 100 mm

445 x 64 x 90 mm

IK rating
IK

IK10 IK10 IK02 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK10 IK07 IK02 IK10 IK07

IP rating
IP

IP55 IP55 IP44 IP54 IP65 IP44 IP65 IP44 IP44 IP54 IP54 IP54 IP24

Vandal-resistant ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ — ✔ —

Glow wire test °C 850°C 850°C 850°C 850°C 850°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C 650°C

Sources

Separate electronic 
ballast ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

LED ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ — — ✔ — — — ✔ —

E27  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

Installation

Indoor ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Outdoor ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ —

Wall-mounted ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Ceiling-mounted ✔ ✔ — ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ — — ✔ —

Material

Ring Polycarbonate Aluminium — Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Aluminium — Polypropylène Polycarbonate — Polycarbonate Polycarbonate —

Body — — Aluminium — — — — — — Polycarbonate — — —

✔ ✔ — ✔ — — — — — — — — —

Page 9 10 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 29 31 33
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Sextan
Saving energy never shined so bright

A great combination of aesthetics, ro-
bustness and efficiency – always fitting 
your application. The Sextan range pro-
vides a comprehensive solution for single 
rooms or whole building concepts – in-
doors and outdoors. Due to its very low 
power consumption and the long-lasting 
LED lights (up to 50 000 hours) or CFL 
lamps (up to 15 000 hours), the Sextan 
helps to reduce the carbon footprint and 
the maintenance costs of a building. On 
other hand, the Sextan solution offers a 
unique design in various colors and even 
a vandal-resistant model for use in public 
buildings.

Features:
–– High level solution for upper commer-

cial and residential segment
–– Classic version: polycarbonate body 

and diffuser
–– Premium version: aluminum body and 

polycarbonate diffuser
–– IP44 or IP55 for an indoor and  

outdoor use

Sextan Vandal-resistant

–– Vandal resistant thanks to IK10 rating 
and theft proof screw (except wall-
mounted version)

–– Easy installation with built-in driver and 
rapid connector

–– Available in different colors and finishes
–– DALI version available for 2 x 26 W.

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted



ABB  Lighting  |   9

350

248

25
5

102

55

IP

10

IK

850
°C F

Sextan Vandal-resistant
Polycarbonate

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) > 80
Color temperature 4000 K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Polycarbonate
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP55
Glow wire test 850°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz 
Electrical class Class II 

Main dimensions mm

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Sextan
E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or  
1x 70W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL871700R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871730R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 White 2CFL871704R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871734R0001 1

2x 18W G24q-2 1250 White 2CFL871705R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871735R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 950 White 2CFL871706R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871736R0001 1

2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871707R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871737R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - White 2CFL871708R0001 1
Grey 2CFL871738R0001 1

LED 15W - 1080 White Available 2015/04 1
Grey Available 2015/04 1

24W - 1800 White Available 2015/04 1
Grey Available 2015/04 1

Sextan 
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871709R0001 1

Grey 2CFL871739R0001 1

Sextan - Grey

Sextan - White

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Sextan Premium Vandal-resistant
Aluminium

Main dimensions mm

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Sextan
E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or  
1x 70W HAL

E27 - Anthracite 2CFL871790R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871950R0001 1
White 2CFL871760R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871960R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Anthracite 2CFL871794R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871954R0001 1
White 2CFL871764R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871964R0001 1

2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Anthracite 2CFL871795R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871955R0001 1
White 2CFL871765R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871965R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 950 Anthracite 2CFL871796R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871956R0001 1
White 2CFL871766R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871966R0001 1

2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 2CFL871797R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871957R0001 1
White 2CFL871767R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871967R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL871798R0001 1
Alu-Silver 2CFL871958R0001 1
White 2CFL871768R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871968R0001 1

LED 15W - - Anthracite Available 2015/04 1
Alu-Silver 1
White 1
Stainless steel 1

24W - - Anthracite 1
Alu-Silver 1
White 1
Stainless steel 1

Sextan 
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 2CFL871799R0001 1

Alu-Silver 2CFL871959R0001 1
White 2CFL871769R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871969R0001 1

Sextan Premium - Alu-Silver

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) > 80
Color temperature 4000 K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Aluminium
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP55
Glow wire test 850°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz 
Electrical class Class II 

Sextan Premium - Stainless steel

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H

167.5

280

10
2

372

44

IP

02

IK

850
°C F

Main dimensions mm

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 2CFL871501R0001 1

Anthracite 2CFL871531R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871521R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 2CFL871502R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871532R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871522R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 - White 2CFL871503R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871533R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871523R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 900 White 2CFL871504R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871534R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871524R0001 1

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 2CFL871601R0001 1

Anthracite 2CFL871631R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871621R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 2CFL871602R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871632R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871622R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 - White 2CFL871603R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871633R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871623R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 750 White 2CFL871604R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL871634R0001 1
Stainless steel 2CFL871624R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime -

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Aluminium
Diffuser material Opal glass
IK rating IK02
IP rating IP44
Glow wire test 850°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

D/H version - Stainless steel

H/B version - Stainless steel

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted 
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Atoll C320
Square design

Atoll C320 is an esthetical solution for cor-
ridor lighting. Thanks to the square design 
and the back lighting effect, Atoll C320 is 
definitely an innovative solution without 
any compromise between design, visual 
comfort and efficiency. 

Features:
–– Wall or ceiling mounted
–– IP54 for an indoor and outdoor use
–– Vandal resistant thanks to IK10 rating, 

and theft proof screw
–– Polycarbonate body and diffuser
–– Available in 4 different colors
–– Square shape with back lighting effect
–– DALI version available for 2 x 26 W.

Atoll C320
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Atoll C320 

Main dimensions mm

Atoll C320 - White

Atoll C320 - Black

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Atoll C320
E27
Lamp not included

2x 60W or  
2x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL870000R0001 1
Black 2CFL870010R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870020R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870030R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 White 2CFL870004R0001 1
Black 2CFL870014R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870024R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870034R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 White 2CFL870094R0001 1
Black 2CFL870095R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870096R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870097R0001 1

2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 2CFL870005R0001 1
Black 2CFL870015R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870025R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870035R0001 1

2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 2CFL870006R0001 1
Black 2CFL870016R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870026R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870036R0001 1

LED 15W - 920 White 2CFL870280R0001 1
Black 2CFL870281R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870291R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870296R0001 1

24W - 1580 White 2CFL870246R0001 1
Black 2CFL870256R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870266R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870276R0001 1

Atoll C320 
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 2CFL870062R0001 1

Black 2CFL870067R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL870072R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL870077R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Opal Polycarbonate
Ring material Polycarbonate
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 850°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Squad
Vandal resistant solution for industrial area

Squad combines a timeless design with 
excellent technical properties. Thanks to 
its IP65, and IK10 rating, plus theft pro-
tected screws, this is a vandal resistant 
solution for indoor and outdoor use. 

Features:
–– Round and conventional design for 

an industrial use
–– Wall mounted or ceiling installation
–– Polycarbonate body and diffuser
–– Available in black and white
–– IP65 for an indoor and outdoor use
–– Vandal resistant thanks to IK10 

rating, and theft proof screw
–– DALI version available for 2 x 26 W.

Squad



ABB  Lighting  |   15

65

IP

10

IK

850
°C F

Squad 

Main dimensions mm

Squad - White

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Squad
E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or  
1x 70W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL879403R0001 1
Black 2CFL879404R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 White 2CFL879462R0001 1
Black 2CFL879463R0001 1

2x 18W G24q-2 1420 White 2CFL879440R0001 1
Black 2CFL879441R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 990 White 2CFL879464R0001 1
Black 2CFL879465R0001 1

2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 2CFL879444R0001 1
Black 2CFL879445R0001 1

LED 15W - 1250 White 2CFL876436R0001 1
Black 2CFL876437R0001 1

24W - 2030 White 2CFL876445R0001 1
Black 2CFL876450R0001 1

Squad 
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 2CFL879454R0001 1

Black 2CFL879455R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Polycarbonate
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP65
Glow wire test 850°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Alium
Architectural solution, aluminium body

Alium is a range of contemporary bulkheads 
with an elegant combination of aluminium 
body and polycarbonate diffuser. The mix 
between two different materials makes 
Alium a perfect solution for residential and 
commercial building.

Alium Features:
–– Architectural solution thanks to the 

elegant mix between aluminum and 
polycarbonate 

–– Aluminum body and polycarbonate 
diffuser 

–– Twist and look diffuser for an easy 
maintenance 

–– IP44 for indoor and outdoor use 
–– Vandal resistant 
–– Available in 2 designs.
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Alium

Main dimensions mm

Alium Grid - Anthracite

Alium - Anthracite

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Alium
E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or 
1x 70W HAL

E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878870R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 720 Anthracite 2CFL878316R0001 1
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 990 Anthracite 2CFL878320R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 660 Anthracite 2CFL878322R0001 1
1x 26W G24q-3 790 Anthracite 2CFL878324R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL878310R0001 1
LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 2CFL878259R0001 1

24W - 1800 Anthracite 2CFL878260R0001 1

Alium Grid
E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or 
1x 70W HAL

E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878840R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 590 Anthracite 2CFL878315R0001 1
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 Anthracite 2CFL878319R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 410 Anthracite 2CFL878321R0001 1
1x 26W G24q-3 610 Anthracite 2CFL878323R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL878309R0001 1
LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 2CFL878259R0001 1

24W - 1800 Anthracite 2CFL878260R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Aluminium
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP44
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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H350 Features:
–– 	IP65 for an indoor and outdoor use
–– 	Vandal resistant thanks to IK10 rating, 

and theft proof screw
–– 	Unique design
–– 	Polycarbonate body and diffusor.

Its design makes it fit into every environ-
ment, and so do its technical features – 
an IP65, and IK10 rating make sure, that 
once installed the H350 illuminates its 
surroundings over a long period of time.

H350
Timeless design
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Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or  
70W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL874001R0001 1

2x 70W or  
53W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL874000R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 760 White 2CFL874002R0001 1
2x 18W G24q-2 1440 White 2CFL874003R0001 1
1x 26W G24q-3 1100 White 2CFL874004R0001 1
2x 26W G24q-3 2230 White 2CFL874005R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1270 White 2CFL874006R0001 1
LED 15W - 1050 White 2CFL874018R0001 1

24W - 1725 White 2CFL874020R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material -
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP65
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Main dimensions mm

H350 - White

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Option
Good value for money

Features:
–– Good value for money solution for medium 

residential and commercial segment
–– Vandal resistant thanks to IK10 rating and 

theft proof screws
–– IP44 for indoor and outdoor use
–– Polycarbonate body and diffuser
–– Available in black and white.

Option

Option is a basic solution for corridors 
and stairwells of residential and com-
mercial building. Good value for money 
solution for the medium residential and 
commercial segment. 
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Option

Main dimensions mm

Option - Black

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 100W or 
1x 70W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL878847R0001 1
Black 2CFL878848R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 510 White 2CFL878341R0001 1
Black 2CFL878342R0001 1

2x 9W 2G7 880 White 2CFL878335R0001 1
Black 2CFL878336R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 770 White 2CFL878365R0001 1
Black 2CFL878366R0001 1

2x 13W G24q-1 1310 White 2CFL878347R0001 1
Black 2CFL878348R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 1020 White 2CFL878353R0001 1
Black 2CFL878354R0001 1

1x 26W G24q-3 1200 White 2CFL878359R0001 1
Black 2CFL878360R0001 1

CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1530 White 2CFL878863R0001 1
Black 2CFL878864R0001 1

LED 15W - 1100 White Available 2015/04 1
Black Available 2015/04 1

24W - 1800 White Available 2015/04 1
Black Available 2015/04 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Polycarbonate
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP44
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Dune
Multifaceted solution

Due to its concept, consisting of a base 
unit and a single ring, it is very easy to 
install. The minimum diameter (245 mm) 
and the visor option give the Dune range 
a very qualitative aspect and make it an 
aesthetic solution for indoor and outdoor 
application.

Features:
–– Architectural solution, small diameter 

(245 mm) for an easy installation
–– Polycarbonate body and diffuser
–– IP54 indoor and outdoor use
–– Vandal resistant
–– The different designs are available in 

black and white.

Dune Dune Visor

Dune Casquette
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Dune

Main dimensions mm

Dune Visor  - White

Dune - White

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Dune
E27
Lamp not included

1x 75W or
1x 46W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL879012R0001 1
Black 2CFL879017R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 400 White 2CFL879043R0001 1
Black 2CFL879044R0001 1

2x 9W 2G7 700 White 2CFL879045R0001 1
Black 2CFL878046R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 410 White 2CFL879047R0001 1
Black 2CFL879048R0001 1

LED 19W - 930 White 2CFL876106R0001 1
Black 2CFL876107R0001 1

Dune Visor
E27
Lamp not included

1x 75W or
1x 46W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL879063R0001 1
Black 2CFL879064R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 230 White 2CFL879253R0001 1
Black 2CFL879254R0001 1

2x 9W 2G7 370 White 2CFL879255R0001 1
Black 2CFL879256R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 280 White 2CFL879257R0001 1
Black 2CFL879258R0001 1

LED 19W - 620 White 2CFL876146R0001 1
Black 2CFL876147R0001 1

Dune Casquette
E27
Lamp not included

1x 75W or
1x 46W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL879259R0001 1
Black 2CFL879260R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 2CFL879267R0001 1
Black 2CFL879268R0001 1

2x 9W 2G7 500 White 2CFL879269R0001 1
Black 2CFL879270R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 380 White 2CFL879271R0001 1
Black 2CFL879272R0001 1

LED 19W - 770 White 2CFL876166R0001 1
Black 2CFL876167R0001 1

Dune Casquette  - White

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material Polycarbonate
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP44
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Lips
Wall mounted fixture

Features:
–– Wall mounted fixtures
–– Polycarbonate body and polycarbonate 

opal diffuser
–– Available in 4 colors and 3 different 

designs: Rim, Slotted Visor and Band.

Lips Rim

Lips is a range of wall mounted fixtures. 
Thanks to a declination of three different 
designs, Lips has a lot of various appli-
cation. With a polycarbonate body, and 
diffuser.

Lips Slotted Visor

Lips Band
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Lips Rim

Main dimensions mm

Lips Rim - White

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 55W or
1x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL878600R0001 1
Black 2CFL878603R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL878606R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL878609R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 White 2CFL879542R0001 1
Black 2CFL879544R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879548R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879554R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 White 2CFL879543R0001 1
Black 2CFL879547R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879549R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879557R0001 1

1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 White 2CFL879603R0001 1
Black 2CFL879608R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879613R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879618R0001 1

1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 White 2CFL879604R0001 1
Black 2CFL879609R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879614R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879619R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime -

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material 
IK rating IK07
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Lips Band

Main dimensions mm

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime -

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material 
IK rating IK07
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 55W or
1x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL878602R0001 1
Black 2CFL878605R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL878608R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL878611R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 White 2CFL879578R0001 1
Black 2CFL879580R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879582R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879584R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 White 2CFL879579R0001 1
Black 2CFL879581R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879583R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879585R0001 1

1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 White 2CFL879663R0001 1
Black 2CFL879668R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879673R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879678R0001 1

1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 White 2CFL879664R0001 1
Black 2CFL879669R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879674R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879579R0001 1

Lips Band - White

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Lips Slotted Visor

Main dimensions mm

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime -

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material 
IK rating IK07
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 55W or
1x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL878601R0001 1
Black 2CFL878604R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL878607R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL878610R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 White 2CFL879564R0001 1
Black 2CFL879566R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879570R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879572R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 White 2CFL879565R0001 1
Black 2CFL879569R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879571R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879573R0001 1

1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 White 2CFL879633R0001 1
Black 2CFL879638R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879643R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879648R0001 1

1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 White 2CFL879634R0001 1
Black 2CFL879639R0001 1
Titanium 2CFL879644R0001 1
Anthracite 2CFL879649R0001 1

Lips Slotted Visor - White

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Havana
Oval architectural solution

Havana’s distinctive oval shape makes it 
an eye-catcher especially in the outdoor 
area, i. e. entrance, facade, or balcony. 
The combination between the aluminum 
body and the glass diffuser together with 
the oval shape makes Havana a very 
qualitative architectural solution.

Havana Features:
–– Oval shape
–– Architectural solution: Aluminum 

body and glass diffuser
–– IP54 and IK02
–– Black or white finish.
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Havana

Main dimensions mm

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

E27
Lamp not included

1x 75W or 
1x 52W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL879205R0001 1
Black 2CFL879207R0001 1

CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 2CFL879237R0001 1
Black 2CFL879238R0001 1

2x 9W 2G7 610 White 2CFL879239R0001 1
Black 2CFL879240R0001 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 470 White 2CFL879221R0001 1
Black 2CFL879222R0001 1

1x 18W G24q-2 620 White 2CFL879223R0001 1
Black 2CFL879224R0001 1

LED 20W - 800 White 2CFL879247R0001 1
Black 2CFL879248R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycabonate
Diffuser material Glass (Polycarbonate for LED version)
Ring material Aluminium
IK rating IK02
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50 – 60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Havana - White

Havana - Black

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Axiome
The eco-design solution 

Axiome is a range of functional and ver-
satile fixtures fulfilling all the requirements 
of installers when it comes to easy instal-
lation and electrical connection. This is a 
solution coming from an innovative eco-
design with specific focus on reducing 
installation time. Available in two sizes 
with different lights sources. 

Features:
–– Basic solution
–– Polycarbonate diffuser
–– IP54 
–– IK10 and torx screws
–– Easy to install – Only two parts (body 

and diffuser) – Rapid connector
–– Available in two diameter Ø 260 mm (T1) 

and Ø 320 mm (T2).

Axiome
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Axiome

Ordering details
Lamps Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Axiome T1
E27
Lamp not included

1x 55W or
1x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL873000R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 490 White 2CFL873012R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

1x 26W G24q-3 810 White 2CFL873010R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

LED 12W - 900 White 2CFL873022R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

Axiome T2
E27
Lamp not included

2x 55W or 
2x 42W HAL

E27 - White 2CFL873050R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

CFL - TC-SEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 2CFL873064R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

2x 26W G24q-3 1330 White 2CFL873060R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

LED 11W - 900 White 2CFL873085R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

15W - 1200 White 2CFL873090R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

20W - 1500 White 2CFL873095R0001 1
Black Available 2015/10 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) >80
Color temperature 4000K
LED lifetime 50000h

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polypropylene
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material -
IK rating IK10
IP rating IP54
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Main dimensions mm

Axiome - T2Axiome - T1

Axiome T1 - White

Axiome T2 - White

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Eo

Eo
Perfect light for bathroom and kitchen

Eo is a range of batten to be used for 
kitchen or bathroom applications. 
Specially designed to be installed in dust 
and dirty environment.

Features:
–– For bathroom or kitchen application
–– Easy to install
–– Electronic ballast
–– Polycarbonate body and diffuser
–– Switch on the side of the body for a 

manual use
–– Available with shaver socker.

SlimEo
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Eo

Main dimensions mm

Eo - White

SlimEo - White

SlimEoEo

Ordering details
Version Power Caps Luminous  

flux (Fixture)
Finition color Order code Pkg

qty
lm

Eo - Without lamp
Standard 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855211R0001 1

Brown 2CFL855231R0001 1
With lightswitch 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855213R0001 1

Brown 2CFL855233R0001 1
With socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855214R0001 1

Brown 2CFL855234R0001 1
With lightswitch and  
socket 16A

1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855215R0001 1
Brown 2CFL855235R0001 1

With shaver socket 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855217R0001 1
Brown 2CFL855237R0001 1

with transformer 230V/20A 
and shaver socket

1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855218R0001 1
Brown 2CFL855238R0001 1

Eo - With lamp
Standard 1x TC-SEL 

11W
2G7 - White 2CFL855281R0001 1

With lightswitch 1x TC-SEL 
11W

2G7 - White 2CFL855283R0001 1

With socket 16A 1x TC-SEL 
11W

2G7 - White 2CFL855284R0001 1

with transformer 230V/20A 
and shaver socket

1x TC-SEL 
11W

2G7 - White 2CFL855285R0001 1

SlimEo - With lamp
Standard 1x T16 

13W
G5 - White 2CFL855451R0001 1

1x T26 
18W

G13 - White 2CFL855442R0001 1

1x T26 
36W

G13 - White 2CFL855462R0001 1

With lightswitch 1x T16 
13W

G5 - White 2CFL855453R0001 1

1x T26 
18W

G13 - White 2CFL855446R0001 1

1x T26 
36W

G13 - White 2CFL855466R0001 1

Technical data
Photometric specifications 

CRI (Color Rendering Index) -
Color temperature -
LED lifetime -

Mechanical specifications 
Body material Polycarbonate
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
Ring material -
IK rating IK07
IP rating IP24
Glow wire test 650°C

Electrical specifications 
Power supply 230 V / 50-60 Hz
Electrical class Class II

Dimensions
13 W 18 W

A 622 mm 693 mm
B 69 mm 69 mm
C 379 mm 463 mm
D 39 mm 39 mm

All our products are delivered with the light 
source, unless the opposite is indicated.
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Description Lamp Power Cap Luminous flux Finition color Order code Page
W lm

Alium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878870R0001 17
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 720 Anthracite 2CFL878316R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 990 Anthracite 2CFL878320R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 Anthracite 2CFL878322R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 790 Anthracite 2CFL878324R0001 17
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL878310R0001 17
LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 2CFL878259R0001 17
LED 24W - 1800 Anthracite 2CFL878260R0001 17

Alium Grid E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878840R0001 17
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 590 Anthracite 2CFL878315R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 Anthracite 2CFL878319R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 410 Anthracite 2CFL878321R0001 17
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 610 Anthracite 2CFL878323R0001 17
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL878309R0001 17
LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 2CFL878259R0001 17
LED 24W - 1800 Anthracite 2CFL878260R0001 17

Atoll C320 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL870000R0001 13
E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL870010R0001 13
E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 2CFL870020R0001 13
E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL870030R0001 13
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 White 2CFL870004R0001 13
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Black 2CFL870014R0001 13
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Titanium 2CFL870024R0001 13
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Anthracite 2CFL870034R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 White 2CFL870094R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Black 2CFL870095R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Titanium 2CFL870096R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Anthracite 2CFL870097R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 2CFL870005R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Black 2CFL870015R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Titanium 2CFL870025R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Anthracite 2CFL870035R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 2CFL870006R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Black 2CFL870016R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Titanium 2CFL870026R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Anthracite 2CFL870036R0001 13
LED 15W - 920 White 2CFL870280R0001 13
LED 15W - 920 Black 2CFL870281R0001 13
LED 15W - 920 Titanium 2CFL870291R0001 13
LED 15W - 920 Anthracite 2CFL870296R0001 13
LED 24W - 1580 White 2CFL870246R0001 13
LED 24W - 1580 Black 2CFL870256R0001 13
LED 24W - 1580 Titanium 2CFL870266R0001 13
LED 24W - 1580 Anthracite 2CFL870276R0001 13

Atoll C320 DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 2CFL870062R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Black 2CFL870067R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Titanium 2CFL870072R0001 13
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Anthracite 2CFL870077R0001 13

Axiome T1 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL873000R0001 31
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black Available 2015/10 31
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 490 White 2CFL873012R0001 31
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 490 Black Available 2015/10 31
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 810 White 2CFL873010R0001 31
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 810 Black Available 2015/10 31
LED 12W - 900 White 2CFL873022R0001 31
LED 12W - 900 Black Available 2015/10 31

Axiome T2 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL873050R0001 31
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black Available 2015/10 31
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 2CFL873064R0001 31
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Black Available 2015/10 31
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1330 White 2CFL873060R0001 31
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1330 Black Available 2015/10 31
LED 11W - 900 White 2CFL873085R0001 31
LED 11W - 900 Black Available 2015/10 31
LED 15W - 1200 White 2CFL873090R0001 31
LED 15W - 1200 Black Available 2015/10 31
LED 20W - 1500 White 2CFL873095R0001 31
LED 20W - 1500 Black Available 2015/10 31

Dune E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 2CFL879012R0001 23
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL879017R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 400 White 2CFL879043R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 400 Black 2CFL879044R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 700 White 2CFL879045R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 700 Black 2CFL878046R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 410 White 2CFL879047R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 410 Black 2CFL879048R0001 23
LED 19W - 930 White 2CFL876106R0001 23
LED 19W - 930 Black 2CFL876107R0001 23

Dune Casquette E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 2CFL879259R0001 23
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL879260R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 2CFL879267R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 Black 2CFL879268R0001 23

Index
Type classification
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CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 500 White 2CFL879269R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 500 Black 2CFL879270R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 380 White 2CFL879271R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 380 Black 2CFL879272R0001 23
LED 19W - 770 White 2CFL876166R0001 23
LED 19W - 770 Black 2CFL876167R0001 23

Dune Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 2CFL879063R0001 23
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL879064R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 230 White 2CFL879253R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 230 Black 2CFL879254R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 370 White 2CFL879255R0001 23
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 370 Black 2CFL879256R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 280 White 2CFL879257R0001 23
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 280 Black 2CFL879258R0001 23
LED 19W - 620 White 2CFL876146R0001 23
LED 19W - 620 Black 2CFL876147R0001 23

Eo - With lamp Standard 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 2CFL855281R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 2CFL855283R0001 33
With socket 16A 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 2CFL855284R0001 33
with transformer 230V/20A and 
shaver socket

1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 2CFL855285R0001 33

Eo - Without lamp Standard 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855211R0001 33
Standard 1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855231R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855213R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855233R0001 33
With socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855214R0001 33
With socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855234R0001 33
With lightswitch and socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855215R0001 33
With lightswitch and socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855235R0001 33
With shaver socket 1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855217R0001 33
With shaver socket 1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855237R0001 33
with transformer 230V/20A and 
shaver socket

1x 75W S19 - White 2CFL855218R0001 33

with transformer 230V/20A and 
shaver socket

1x 75W S19 - Brown 2CFL855238R0001 33

H350 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 2CFL874001R0001 19
E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 70W or 53W HAL E27 - White 2CFL874000R0001 19
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 760 White 2CFL874002R0001 19
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1440 White 2CFL874003R0001 19
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1100 White 2CFL874004R0001 19
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 2230 White 2CFL874005R0001 19
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1270 White 2CFL874006R0001 19
LED 15W - 1050 White 2CFL874018R0001 19
LED 24W - 1725 White 2CFL874020R0001 19

Havana E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 52W HAL E27 - White 2CFL879205R0001 29
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 52W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL879207R0001 29
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 2CFL879237R0001 29
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 Black 2CFL879238R0001 29
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 610 White 2CFL879239R0001 29
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 610 Black 2CFL879240R0001 29
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 470 White 2CFL879221R0001 29
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 470 Black 2CFL879222R0001 29
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 620 White 2CFL879223R0001 29
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 620 Black 2CFL879224R0001 29
LED 20W - 800 White 2CFL879247R0001 29
LED 20W - 800 Black 2CFL879248R0001 29

Lips Band E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL878602R0001 26
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL878605R0001 26
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 2CFL878608R0001 26
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878611R0001 26
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 White 2CFL879578R0001 26
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Black 2CFL879580R0001 26
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Titanium 2CFL879582R0001 26
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Anthracite 2CFL879584R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 White 2CFL879579R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Black 2CFL879581R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Titanium 2CFL879583R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Anthracite 2CFL879585R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 White 2CFL879663R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Black 2CFL879668R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Titanium 2CFL879673R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Anthracite 2CFL879678R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 White 2CFL879664R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Black 2CFL879669R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Titanium 2CFL879674R0001 26
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Anthracite 2CFL879579R0001 26

Lips Rim E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL878600R0001 25
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL878603R0001 25
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 2CFL878606R0001 25
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878609R0001 25
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 White 2CFL879542R0001 25
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Black 2CFL879544R0001 25
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Lips Rim CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Titanium 2CFL879548R0001 25
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Anthracite 2CFL879554R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 White 2CFL879543R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Black 2CFL879547R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Titanium 2CFL879549R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Anthracite 2CFL879557R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 White 2CFL879603R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Black 2CFL879608R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Titanium 2CFL879613R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Anthracite 2CFL879618R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 White 2CFL879604R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Black 2CFL879609R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Titanium 2CFL879614R0001 25
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Anthracite 2CFL879619R0001 25

Lips Slotted Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 2CFL878601R0001 27
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL878604R0001 27
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 2CFL878607R0001 27
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL878610R0001 27
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 White 2CFL879564R0001 27
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Black 2CFL879566R0001 27
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Titanium 2CFL879570R0001 27
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Anthracite 2CFL879572R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 White 2CFL879565R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Black 2CFL879569R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Titanium 2CFL879571R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Anthracite 2CFL879573R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 White 2CFL879633R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Black 2CFL879638R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Titanium 2CFL879643R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Anthracite 2CFL879648R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 White 2CFL879634R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Black 2CFL879639R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Titanium 2CFL879644R0001 27
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Anthracite 2CFL879649R0001 27

Option E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 2CFL878847R0001 21
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL878848R0001 21
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 510 White 2CFL878341R0001 21
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 510 Black 2CFL878342R0001 21
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 880 White 2CFL878335R0001 21
CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 880 Black 2CFL878336R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 770 White 2CFL878365R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 770 Black 2CFL878366R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 1310 White 2CFL878347R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 1310 Black 2CFL878348R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 1020 White 2CFL878353R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 1020 Black 2CFL878354R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1200 White 2CFL878359R0001 21
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1200 Black 2CFL878360R0001 21
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1530 White 2CFL878863R0001 21
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1530 Black 2CFL878864R0001 21
LED 15W - 1100 White Available 2015/04 21
LED 15W - 1100 Black Available 2015/04 21
LED 24W - 1800 White Available 2015/04 21
LED 24W - 1800 Black Available 2015/04 21

Sextan E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 2CFL871700R0001 9
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Grey 2CFL871730R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 White 2CFL871704R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-3 640 Grey 2CFL871734R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 White 2CFL871705R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-3 1250 Grey 2CFL871735R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 White 2CFL871706R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-4 950 Grey 2CFL871736R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871707R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-4 1870 Grey 2CFL871737R0001 9
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - White 2CFL871708R0001 9
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Grey 2CFL871738R0001 9
LED 15W - 1080 White Available 2015/04 9
LED 15W - 1080 Grey Available 2015/04 9
LED 24W - 1800 White Available 2015/04 9
LED 24W - 1800 Grey Available 2015/04 9

Sextan DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871709R0001 9
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Grey 2CFL871739R0001 9

Sextan Premium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 2CFL871790R0001 10
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Alu-Silver 2CFL871950R0001 10
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 2CFL871760R0001 10
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Stainless steel 2CFL871960R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Anthracite 2CFL871794R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Alu-Silver 2CFL871954R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 White 2CFL871764R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Stainless steel 2CFL871964R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Anthracite 2CFL871795R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Alu-Silver 2CFL871955R0001 10
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CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 White 2CFL871765R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Stainless steel 2CFL871965R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Anthracite 2CFL871796R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Alu-Silver 2CFL871956R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 White 2CFL871766R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Stainless steel 2CFL871966R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 2CFL871797R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Alu-Silver 2CFL871957R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871767R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Stainless steel 2CFL871967R0001 10
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 2CFL871798R0001 10
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Alu-Silver 2CFL871958R0001 10
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - White 2CFL871768R0001 10
CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Stainless steel 2CFL871968R0001 10
LED 15W - - Anthracite Available 2015/04 10
LED 15W - - Alu-Silver Available 2015/04 10
LED 15W - - White Available 2015/04 10
LED 15W - - Stainless steel Available 2015/04 10
LED 24W - - Anthracite Available 2015/04 10
LED 24W - - Alu-Silver Available 2015/04 10
LED 24W - - White Available 2015/04 10
LED 24W - - Stainless steel Available 2015/04 10

Sextan Premium DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 2CFL871799R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Alu-Silver 2CFL871959R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 2CFL871769R0001 10
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Stainless steel 2CFL871969R0001 10

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 2CFL871601R0001 11
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 Anthracite 2CFL871631R0001 11
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 Stainless steel 2CFL871621R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 2CFL871602R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Anthracite 2CFL871632R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Stainless steel 2CFL871622R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - White 2CFL871603R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Anthracite 2CFL871633R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Stainless steel 2CFL871623R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 White 2CFL871604R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 Anthracite 2CFL871634R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 Stainless steel 2CFL871624R0001 11

Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 2CFL871501R0001 11
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - Anthracite 2CFL871531R0001 11
CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - Stainless steel 2CFL871521R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 2CFL871502R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Anthracite 2CFL871532R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Stainless steel 2CFL871522R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - White 2CFL871503R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Anthracite 2CFL871533R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Stainless steel 2CFL871523R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 White 2CFL871504R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 Anthracite 2CFL871534R0001 11
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 Stainless steel 2CFL871524R0001 11

SlimEo - With lamp Standard 1x T16 13W G5 - White 2CFL855451R0001 33
Standard 1x T26 18W G13 - White 2CFL855442R0001 33
Standard 1x T26 36W G13 - White 2CFL855462R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x T16 13W G5 - White 2CFL855453R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x T26 18W G13 - White 2CFL855446R0001 33
With lightswitch 1x T26 36W G13 - White 2CFL855466R0001 33

Squad E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 2CFL879403R0001 15
E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Black 2CFL879404R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 White 2CFL879462R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 Black 2CFL879463R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1420 White 2CFL879440R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1420 Black 2CFL879441R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 990 White 2CFL879464R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 990 Black 2CFL879465R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 2CFL879444R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 Black 2CFL879445R0001 15
LED 15W - 1250 White 2CFL876436R0001 15
LED 15W - 1250 Black 2CFL876437R0001 15
LED 24W - 2030 White 2CFL876445R0001 15
LED 24W - 2030 Black 2CFL876450R0001 15

Squad DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 2CFL879454R0001 15
CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 Black 2CFL879455R0001 15
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2CFL878870R0001 Alium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 17
2CFL855211R0001 Eo - Without lamp Standard 1x 75W S19 - White 33
2CFL855213R0001 Eo - Without lamp With lightswitch 1x 75W S19 - White 33
2CFL855214R0001 Eo - Without lamp With socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - White 33
2CFL855215R0001 Eo - Without lamp With lightswitch and socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - White 33
2CFL855217R0001 Eo - Without lamp With shaver socket 1x 75W S19 - White 33
2CFL855218R0001 Eo - Without lamp with transformer 230V/20A and 

shaver socket
1x 75W S19 - White 33

2CFL855231R0001 Eo - Without lamp Standard 1x 75W S19 - Brown 33
2CFL855233R0001 Eo - Without lamp With lightswitch 1x 75W S19 - Brown 33
2CFL855234R0001 Eo - Without lamp With socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - Brown 33
2CFL855235R0001 Eo - Without lamp With lightswitch and socket 16A 1x 75W S19 - Brown 33
2CFL855237R0001 Eo - Without lamp With shaver socket 1x 75W S19 - Brown 33
2CFL855238R0001 Eo - Without lamp with transformer 230V/20A and 

shaver socket
1x 75W S19 - Brown 33

2CFL855281R0001 Eo - With lamp Standard 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 33
2CFL855283R0001 Eo - With lamp With lightswitch 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 33
2CFL855284R0001 Eo - With lamp With socket 16A 1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 33
2CFL855285R0001 Eo - With lamp with transformer 230V/20A and 

shaver socket
1x TC-SEL 11W 2G7 White 33

2CFL855442R0001 SlimEo - With lamp Standard 1x T26 18W G13 - White 33
2CFL855446R0001 SlimEo - With lamp With lightswitch 1x T26 18W G13 - White 33
2CFL855451R0001 SlimEo - With lamp Standard 1x T16 13W G5 - White 33
2CFL855453R0001 SlimEo - With lamp With lightswitch 1x T16 13W G5 - White 33
2CFL855462R0001 SlimEo - With lamp Standard 1x T26 36W G13 - White 33
2CFL855466R0001 SlimEo - With lamp With lightswitch 1x T26 36W G13 - White 33
2CFL870000R0001 Atoll C320 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - White 13
2CFL870004R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 White 13
2CFL870005R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 13
2CFL870006R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 13
2CFL870010R0001 Atoll C320 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Black 13
2CFL870014R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Black 13
2CFL870015R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Black 13
2CFL870016R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Black 13
2CFL870020R0001 Atoll C320 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 13
2CFL870024R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Titanium 13
2CFL870025R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Titanium 13
2CFL870026R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Titanium 13
2CFL870030R0001 Atoll C320 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 60W or 2x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 13
2CFL870034R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 580 Anthracite 13
2CFL870035R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Anthracite 13
2CFL870036R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Anthracite 13
2CFL870062R0001 Atoll C320 DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 White 13
2CFL870067R0001 Atoll C320 DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Black 13
2CFL870072R0001 Atoll C320 DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Titanium 13
2CFL870077R0001 Atoll C320 DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1730 Anthracite 13
2CFL870094R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 White 13
2CFL870095R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Black 13
2CFL870096R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Titanium 13
2CFL870097R0001 Atoll C320 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 860 Anthracite 13
2CFL870246R0001 Atoll C320 LED 24W - 1580 White 13
2CFL870256R0001 Atoll C320 LED 24W - 1580 Black 13
2CFL870266R0001 Atoll C320 LED 24W - 1580 Titanium 13
2CFL870276R0001 Atoll C320 LED 24W - 1580 Anthracite 13
2CFL870280R0001 Atoll C320 LED 15W - 920 White 13
2CFL870281R0001 Atoll C320 LED 15W - 920 Black 13
2CFL870291R0001 Atoll C320 LED 15W - 920 Titanium 13
2CFL870296R0001 Atoll C320 LED 15W - 920 Anthracite 13
2CFL871501R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 11
2CFL871502R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 11
2CFL871503R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - White 11
2CFL871504R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 White 11
2CFL871521R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - Stainless steel 11
2CFL871522R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Stainless steel 11
2CFL871523R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Stainless steel 11
2CFL871524R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 Stainless steel 11
2CFL871531R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - Anthracite 11
2CFL871532R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Anthracite 11
2CFL871533R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Anthracite 11
2CFL871534R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - H/B CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 900 Anthracite 11
2CFL871601R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 - White 11
2CFL871602R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - White 11
2CFL871603R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - White 11
2CFL871604R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 White 11
2CFL871621R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 Stainless steel 11
2CFL871622R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Stainless steel 11
2CFL871623R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Stainless steel 11
2CFL871624R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 Stainless steel 11
2CFL871631R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 Anthracite 11
2CFL871632R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 - Anthracite 11
2CFL871633R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 - Anthracite 11
2CFL871634R0001 Sextan Premium Wall-mounted - D/H CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 750 Anthracite 11
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2CFL871700R0001 Sextan E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 9
2CFL871704R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 White 9
2CFL871705R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 White 9
2CFL871706R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 White 9
2CFL871707R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 9
2CFL871708R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - White 9
2CFL871709R0001 Sextan DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 9
2CFL871730R0001 Sextan E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Grey 9
2CFL871734R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-3 640 Grey 9
2CFL871735R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-3 1250 Grey 9
2CFL871736R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-4 950 Grey 9
2CFL871737R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-4 1870 Grey 9
2CFL871738R0001 Sextan CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Grey 9
2CFL871739R0001 Sextan DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Grey 9
2CFL871760R0001 Sextan Premium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 10
2CFL871764R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 White 10
2CFL871765R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 White 10
2CFL871766R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 White 10
2CFL871767R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 10
2CFL871768R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - White 10
2CFL871769R0001 Sextan Premium DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 White 10
2CFL871790R0001 Sextan Premium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 10
2CFL871794R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Anthracite 10
2CFL871795R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Anthracite 10
2CFL871796R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Anthracite 10
2CFL871797R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 10
2CFL871798R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 10
2CFL871799R0001 Sextan Premium DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Anthracite 10
2CFL871950R0001 Sextan Premium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871954R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871955R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871956R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871957R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871958R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871959R0001 Sextan Premium DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Alu-Silver 10
2CFL871960R0001 Sextan Premium E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Stainless steel 10
2CFL871964R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 640 Stainless steel 10
2CFL871965R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1250 Stainless steel 10
2CFL871966R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 950 Stainless steel 10
2CFL871967R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Stainless steel 10
2CFL871968R0001 Sextan Premium CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Stainless steel 10
2CFL871969R0001 Sextan Premium DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1870 Stainless steel 10
2CFL873000R0001 Axiome T1 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 31
2CFL873010R0001 Axiome T1 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 810 White 31
2CFL873012R0001 Axiome T1 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 490 White 31
2CFL873022R0001 Axiome T1 LED 12W - 900 White 31
2CFL873050R0001 Axiome T2 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 31
2CFL873060R0001 Axiome T2 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1330 White 31
2CFL873064R0001 Axiome T2 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 White 31
2CFL873085R0001 Axiome T2 LED 11W - 900 White 31
2CFL873090R0001 Axiome T2 LED 15W - 1200 White 31
2CFL873095R0001 Axiome T2 LED 20W - 1500 White 31
2CFL874000R0001 H350 E27 (Lamp not included) 2x 70W or 53W HAL E27 - White 19
2CFL874001R0001 H350 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 19
2CFL874002R0001 H350 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 760 White 19
2CFL874003R0001 H350 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1440 White 19
2CFL874004R0001 H350 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1100 White 19
2CFL874005R0001 H350 CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 2230 White 19
2CFL874006R0001 H350 CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1270 White 19
2CFL874018R0001 H350 LED 15W - 1050 White 19
2CFL874020R0001 H350 LED 24W - 1725 White 19
2CFL876106R0001 Dune LED 19W - 930 White 23
2CFL876107R0001 Dune LED 19W - 930 Black 23
2CFL876146R0001 Dune Visor LED 19W - 620 White 23
2CFL876147R0001 Dune Visor LED 19W - 620 Black 23
2CFL876166R0001 Dune Casquette LED 19W - 770 White 23
2CFL876167R0001 Dune Casquette LED 19W - 770 Black 23
2CFL876436R0001 Squad LED 15W - 1250 White 15
2CFL876437R0001 Squad LED 15W - 1250 Black 15
2CFL876445R0001 Squad LED 24W - 2030 White 15
2CFL876450R0001 Squad LED 24W - 2030 Black 15
2CFL878046R0001 Dune CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 700 Black 23
2CFL878259R0001 Alium LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 17
2CFL878259R0001 Alium Grid LED 15W - 1100 Anthracite 17
2CFL878260R0001 Alium LED 24W - 1800 Anthracite 17
2CFL878260R0001 Alium Grid LED 24W - 1800 Anthracite 17
2CFL878309R0001 Alium Grid CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 17
2CFL878310R0001 Alium CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 - Anthracite 17
2CFL878315R0001 Alium Grid CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 590 Anthracite 17
2CFL878316R0001 Alium CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 720 Anthracite 17
2CFL878319R0001 Alium Grid CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 Anthracite 17
2CFL878320R0001 Alium CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 990 Anthracite 17
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2CFL878321R0001 Alium Grid CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 410 Anthracite 17
2CFL878322R0001 Alium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 Anthracite 17
2CFL878323R0001 Alium Grid CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 610 Anthracite 17
2CFL878324R0001 Alium CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 790 Anthracite 17
2CFL878335R0001 Option CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 880 White 21
2CFL878336R0001 Option CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 880 Black 21
2CFL878341R0001 Option CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 510 White 21
2CFL878342R0001 Option CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 510 Black 21
2CFL878347R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 1310 White 21
2CFL878348R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 2x 13W G24q-1 1310 Black 21
2CFL878353R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 1020 White 21
2CFL878354R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 1020 Black 21
2CFL878359R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1200 White 21
2CFL878360R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 1200 Black 21
2CFL878365R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 770 White 21
2CFL878366R0001 Option CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 770 Black 21
2CFL878600R0001 Lips Rim E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 25
2CFL878601R0001 Lips Slotted Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 27
2CFL878602R0001 Lips Band E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - White 26
2CFL878603R0001 Lips Rim E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 25
2CFL878604R0001 Lips Slotted Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 27
2CFL878605R0001 Lips Band E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 26
2CFL878606R0001 Lips Rim E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 25
2CFL878607R0001 Lips Slotted Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 27
2CFL878608R0001 Lips Band E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Titanium 26
2CFL878609R0001 Lips Rim E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 25
2CFL878610R0001 Lips Slotted Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 27
2CFL878611R0001 Lips Band E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Anthracite 26
2CFL878840R0001 Alium Grid E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Anthracite 17
2CFL878847R0001 Option E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 21
2CFL878848R0001 Option E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Black 21
2CFL878863R0001 Option CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1530 White 21
2CFL878864R0001 Option CFL - TC-TEL 1x 32W GX24q-3 1530 Black 21
2CFL879012R0001 Dune E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 23
2CFL879017R0001 Dune E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 23
2CFL879043R0001 Dune CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 400 White 23
2CFL879044R0001 Dune CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 400 Black 23
2CFL879045R0001 Dune CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 700 White 23
2CFL879047R0001 Dune CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 410 White 23
2CFL879048R0001 Dune CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 410 Black 23
2CFL879063R0001 Dune Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 23
2CFL879064R0001 Dune Visor E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 23
2CFL879205R0001 Havana E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 52W HAL E27 - White 29
2CFL879207R0001 Havana E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 52W HAL E27 - Black 29
2CFL879221R0001 Havana CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 470 White 29
2CFL879222R0001 Havana CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 470 Black 29
2CFL879223R0001 Havana CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 620 White 29
2CFL879224R0001 Havana CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 620 Black 29
2CFL879237R0001 Havana CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 29
2CFL879238R0001 Havana CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 Black 29
2CFL879239R0001 Havana CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 610 White 29
2CFL879240R0001 Havana CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 610 Black 29
2CFL879247R0001 Havana LED 20W - 800 White 29
2CFL879248R0001 Havana LED 20W - 800 Black 29
2CFL879253R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 230 White 23
2CFL879254R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 230 Black 23
2CFL879255R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 370 White 23
2CFL879256R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 370 Black 23
2CFL879257R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 280 White 23
2CFL879258R0001 Dune Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 280 Black 23
2CFL879259R0001 Dune Casquette E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - White 23
2CFL879260R0001 Dune Casquette E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 75W or 1x 46W HAL E27 - Black 23
2CFL879267R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 White 23
2CFL879268R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 310 Black 23
2CFL879269R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 500 White 23
2CFL879270R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-SEL 2x 9W 2G7 500 Black 23
2CFL879271R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 380 White 23
2CFL879272R0001 Dune Casquette CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W G24q-1 380 Black 23
2CFL879403R0001 Squad E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - White 15
2CFL879404R0001 Squad E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 100W or 1x 70W HAL E27 - Black 15
2CFL879440R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1420 White 15
2CFL879441R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1420 Black 15
2CFL879444R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 15
2CFL879445R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 Black 15
2CFL879454R0001 Squad DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 White 15
2CFL879455R0001 Squad DALI CFL - TC-DEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1910 Black 15
2CFL879462R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 White 15
2CFL879463R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 660 Black 15
2CFL879464R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 990 White 15
2CFL879465R0001 Squad CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 990 Black 15
2CFL879542R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 White 25
2CFL879543R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 White 25
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2CFL879544R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Black 25
2CFL879547R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Black 25
2CFL879548R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Titanium 25
2CFL879549R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Titanium 25
2CFL879554R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 290 Anthracite 25
2CFL879557R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 430 Anthracite 25
2CFL879564R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 White 27
2CFL879565R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 White 27
2CFL879566R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Black 27
2CFL879569R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Black 27
2CFL879570R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Titanium 27
2CFL879571R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Titanium 27
2CFL879572R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 210 Anthracite 27
2CFL879573R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 320 Anthracite 27
2CFL879578R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 White 26
2CFL879579R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 White 26
2CFL879579R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Anthracite 26
2CFL879580R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Black 26
2CFL879581R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Black 26
2CFL879582R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Titanium 26
2CFL879583R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Titanium 26
2CFL879584R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-SEL 1x 9W 2G7 220 Anthracite 26
2CFL879585R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 13W 24Gq-3 330 Anthracite 26
2CFL879603R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 White 25
2CFL879604R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 White 25
2CFL879608R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Black 25
2CFL879609R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Black 25
2CFL879613R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Titanium 25
2CFL879614R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Titanium 25
2CFL879618R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 580 Anthracite 25
2CFL879619R0001 Lips Rim CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 860 Anthracite 25
2CFL879633R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 White 27
2CFL879634R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 White 27
2CFL879638R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Black 27
2CFL879639R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Black 27
2CFL879643R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Titanium 27
2CFL879644R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Titanium 27
2CFL879648R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 420 Anthracite 27
2CFL879649R0001 Lips Slotted Visor CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 630 Anthracite 27
2CFL879663R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 White 26
2CFL879664R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 White 26
2CFL879668R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Black 26
2CFL879669R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Black 26
2CFL879673R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Titanium 26
2CFL879674R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W 24Gq-3 670 Titanium 26
2CFL879678R0001 Lips Band CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W 24Gq-2 440 Anthracite 26
Available 2015/04 Option LED 15W - 1100 White 21
Available 2015/04 Option LED 15W - 1100 Black 21
Available 2015/04 Option LED 24W - 1800 White 21
Available 2015/04 Option LED 24W - 1800 Black 21
Available 2015/04 Sextan LED 15W - 1080 White 9
Available 2015/04 Sextan LED 15W - 1080 Grey 9
Available 2015/04 Sextan LED 24W - 1800 White 9
Available 2015/04 Sextan LED 24W - 1800 Grey 9
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 15W - - Anthracite 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 15W - - Alu-Silver 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 15W - - White 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 15W - - Stainless steel 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 24W - - Anthracite 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 24W - - Alu-Silver 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 24W - - White 10
Available 2015/04 Sextan Premium LED 24W - - Stainless steel 10
Available 2015/10 Axiome T1 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T1 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 18W G24q-2 490 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T1 CFL - TC-DEL 1x 26W G24q-3 810 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T1 LED 12W - 900 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 E27 (Lamp not included) 1x 55W or 1x 42W HAL E27 - Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 18W G24q-2 1150 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 CFL - TC-SEL 2x 26W G24q-3 1330 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 LED 11W - 900 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 LED 15W - 1200 Black 31
Available 2015/10 Axiome T2 LED 20W - 1500 Black 31
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We reserve the right to make technical changes or 
modify the contents of this document without prior 
notice. 
ABB does not accept any responsibility whatsoever 
for potential errors or possible lack of information in 
this document.

We reserve all rights in this document and in the 
subject matter and illustrations contained therein. 
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or 
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is 
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.

Copyright© 2015 ABB - All rights reserved

Contact us

Germany
Busch-Jaeger Elektro GmbH
Freisenbergstraße 2
58513 Lüdenscheid / Germany
Tel: 	 02351 956-1600
Fax: 	02351 956-1700
E-mail: info.bje@de.abb.com
www.BUSCH-JAEGER.de

ABB Stotz-Kontakt /
Striebel & John 
Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Eppelheimer Strasse 82
69123 Heidelberg / Germany
Tel: 	 +49 6221 701 1117
Fax:	 +49 6221 701 1760

Netherlands
Thomas & Betts Netherlands BV
VanLien Emergency Lighting
Visiting address:
Oosteinde 3 
2991 LG Barendrecht / Netherlands
Tel: 		  +31 (0)180 641 888
Fax Sales: 	 +31 (0)180 641 889
Fax Purchase: 	+31 (0)180 641 887
E-mail: info@vanlien.nl
www.vanlien.nl

Austria
ABB AG
Low Voltage Products
Zentrale
Clemens-Holzmeister-Straße 4
1109 Wien, Österreich / Austria
Tel: 	 +43 (0)1 60109 6203
Fax:	 +43 (0)1 60109 8600
www.abb.at/lowvoltage

Kunden Center
Lagerhausstraße 30
5071 Wals bei Salzburg / Austria
Tel:	 +43 (0)662 850150 6530
Fax:	 +43 (0)662 850150 6548
E-Mail: abb.lpvs@at.abb.com

Dubai
Thomas&Betts
Office 724 – Building 6WA West Wing
Dubai Airport Free Zone
Dubai
UAE
www.tnb.com

Spain
Asea Brown Boveri, S.A.
Fábrica Niessen
Pol. Ind. de Aranguren, 6
20180 OIARTZUN / Spain
Tel: 943 260 101
Fax: 943 260 240
www.abb.es/niessen

France
L'Ébénoïd
817, rue Nicéphore Niépce
Bâtiment B
Parc des Lumières
ZAC de la Fouillouse
F-69808 Saint Priest Cedex / France
Tel:	 +33 (0)4 72 11 39 90
Fax:	 +33 (0)4 72 11 39 99

www.lebenoid.fr
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